
North America
Bureau Veritas Turkey China China

Consumer Products Services, Inc. Intertek UL VS Shanghai Ltd. Shenzhen Branch Intertek

100 Northpointe Parkway Merkez Mahallesi Sanayi Cad. No: 23 3-4/F Qingyi Supermask 5/F, Building No. 2

Buffalo, NY 14228 Altindağ Plaza Yenibosna 34197 Photoelectricity Building Shanghai Comalong Technology Service Park

Tel: 716 505 3583 Istanbul, Turkey No. 8 Langshan 2nd Road 889 Yi Shan Road, Xu Hui District, 
Contact: Michelle Korkowicz Tel: 90 212 496 48 46 North High-Tech Industrial Park, Shanghai, China 200233
Email: 
Michelle.Korkowicz@us.bureauveritas.com

Contact: Sibel Kayacan Shenzhen, Nanshan District Tel: 021-60917392

Direct Tel: China 518057 Contact: Alice Ma, Tracy Hu

South America Email: sibel.kayacan@intertek.com Tel: +86 (755) 2601 8600
Email: Alice.Ma@intertek.com, 
Tracy.Hu@intertek.com 

Guatemala United Kingdom Fax: +86 (755) 2601 8626 FOOTWEAR TESTING ONLY
Bureau Veritas UL VS United Kingdom Ltd. Contact: Ivy Xiong China

Consumer Products Services Guatemala S.A. Unit 3, Core 27 Email: ivy.xiong@ul.com Intertek

Boulevard Rafael Landivar Littleoak Drive Sherwood Park China 2/F, Building 4, Shanghai Comalong

10-05 zona 16, Paseo Cayala Edificio P-2 Nottingham, England Bureau Veritas Technology Service Park, 889 Yi Shan Road

Oficina 301 3er nivel 01016 United Kingdom Consumer Products Services Xu Hui District, Shanghai, China 200233
Guatemala City, Guatemala NG 15 OEB No. 168, Guanghua Road Tel:+86 21 6091 7349/7366/7043
Tel: 502 2300 9000 (ext. 106) Tel: +44 1623 688 733 Zhuanqiao Town, Minhang Contacts: Steven J Wang, Fiona Mou

Contact: Glenda Villalta Fax: +44 1623 754 688 Shanghai, China Post Code: 201108
Email: steven.j.want@intertek.com, 
Fiona.Mou@intertek.com

Email: glenda.villalta@gt.bureauveritas.com Email: qaenquiries@ul.com Tel: 86 21-24081768 SOFTLINES TESTING ONLY

Peru SOFTLINES TESTING ONLY Fax: 86 21-64890042

Certintex s.a.e. Asia Contact: Joanna Xie

Av. Grau No. 476 Bangladesh Email: joanna.xie@cn.bureauveritas.com China
Sta. Clara, Atelima, Peru Bureau Veritas SOFTLINES/ANALYTICAL Intertek Testing Services Ltd. 
Tel: 51 1 356 0140 Consumer Products Services (BD) Ltd. China E201, No. 7-2, Caipin Road
Fax: 51 1 356 2377 Plot #130 DEPZ, Extension Area Bureau Veritas Guangzhou Science City, 
Contact: Diana Urbina Savar, Dhaka, Bangladesh Consumer Products Services GETDD Guangzhou, China, 510663
Email: dianaurbina@certintex.com Tel: 88-01755563406 No. 368, Guanghua Road SOFTLINES TESTING: 
SOFTLINES TESTING ONLY Contact: Abdul Mohaimin Zhuanqiao Town, Minhang Contact: Nancy Cheng

Europe Email: abdul.mohaimin@bd.bureauveritas.com Shanghai, China 201108 Tel: 86-20-2820 9210

Italy                         SOFTLINES TESTING ONLY Tel: 86 21-6489-3130 Email: Nancy.Cheng@intertek.com
ICQ Global srl Bangladesh Fax: 86 21 6489-1984
Via Europa No. 28 Intertek Testing Services Ltd. Contacts: Anita Lui/Freeman Yuan FOOTWEAR TESTING: 

22060 Cabiate (CO) Italy Intertek House, Bangladesh Email: bvcps_sh_bd@cn.bureauveritas.com Contact: Senia Wen

Tel: 39-03176927 Phoenix Tower, 2nd & 3rd Floor HARDLINES/TOYS ONLY Tel: 86-20-8213 9278
Fax: 39-031756106 407, Tejgoan Industrial Area, China Email: Senia.Wen@intertek.com
Contact: Luca Vignelli Dhaka- 1215 Bureau Veritas China

Email: Luca.Vignelli@ul.com Bangladesh Consumer Products Services Intertek Consumer Goods- Cashmere Lab

Turkey
Mr. Saiful Islam
Customer Service: Mahmuda Akter
Backup: Goutam Kumar Roy

1st & 4th Floor, B Building, Minlida Industrial 
Building, 

Unit A, 2/F, Building 107

UL VS Laboratuar Hizmetteri A.S. Tel: +880 1714143636
Honghualing Industrial Park, Liu Xian Road, 
Xili, Nanshan District, ShenZhen, 

Songyu South Road

Gursel mah. Yesiltepe sok. No. 22/3 Fax: 880 2 9125866 Guangdong Province, China, Chaoyang District

ERG Is Merkezi Kat 6
Email: muhammad.saiful@intertek.com
customerservice1.itsbgd@intertek.com
goutam.roy@intertek.com

Post Code: 518055 Beijing, 100122

Kagithane, Istanbul, Turkey 34400 Cambodia Tel: 86 755-8600-0151 ext. 101 or 102 China
Tel: +90 212-321-1960 Intertek Testing Services Ltd. Fax: 86 755-8600-0157 Tel: +86 10 84258792
Fax: +90 212-321-1973 House #13AC, Street 337 Contact: Wingo Chee Fax: +86 10 84250051

Contact: Derya Certin Beoung Kak 1 Commune Email: bvcps_szinfo@cn.bureauveritas.com Contact: Ms. Ada Zhang

Email: derya.cetin@ul.com Toul Kork District, Phnom Penh HARDLINES ONLY Email: ada.zhang@intertek.com
www.ul.com/consumer-products  Cambodia, 12151 China China

SOFTLINES TESTING ONLY Tel: +855 23 885 421 Bureau Veritas
Intertek Testing Services Limited- 
Hangzhou Branch

Turkey Tel: +855 23 220 848 (Direct line) Consumer Products Services 3-4 Floor, Buiding No. 6

Bureau Veritas Fax: +855 23 220 426 No. 183, Shi Nan Road, Mei Lin Plaza Block B, 1180 Binan Road

Consumer Products Services Contact: Ramon Macaraig Jr. Dong Chong, Pan Yu, Guangzhou, High & New Tech Zone (Binjiang)
Mahmutbey Mahallesi, Email: ramon.macaraig@intertek.com Guang Dong Province, China Hangzhou 310052
Haci Bostan Caddesi, China Tel: 86 020-22902088 Ext. 301/320 China
No. 4 K: 4 34218 UL VS Shanghai Ltd. Softlines Contact: Echo Xu Tel: +86 571 8768 8255
Bagcilar, Istanbul, Turkey Floor 1 & 2, Building 1, Email: echo.xu@cn.bureauveritas.com Fax: +86 571 8679 0296

Tel: 90 212 494 35 35 (ext 351) Caohejing Hi Tech Park Ju Xin Park, No. 188
Footwear & Handbags Contacts: Xuefang Li 
(Footwear), Yuanxin Wang (Handbags)

Contact: Ms. Lucy Zhao

Contact: Ahu Besbicak Ping Fu Road, Xu Hui District
Email: xuefang.li@cn.bureauveritas.com, 
yuanxin.want@cn.bureauveritas.com

Email: lucy.zhao@intertek.com

Email: ahu.besbicak@tr.bureauveritas.com Shanghai, China 200231

Tel: +86 21 24228200
Fax: +86 21 68556812
Contact: Jelly Xie
Email: jelly.xie@ul.com

APPROVED TESTING  LABORATORIES



China Hong Kong India Korea

Intertek Testing Services Ltd., Ningbo Bureau Veritas Hong Kong Limited
Intertek Testing Services India Private Ltd.- 
Bangalore

Intertek Testing Services Korea Ltd.

5/F No. 6 Building 1/F., Pacific Trade Centre 17/F, Industrial Suburb 1/F, A-Ju Digital Tower
Lingyun Industry Park 2 Kai Hing Road 2nd Stage, Industrial Area 284-56, Seongsu-2Ga
No. 1177 Lingyun Road Kowloon Bay, Kowloon, Hong Kong Yeshwanthpur Seongdong-Gu
Ningbo National Hi-Tech Zone Tel: 852-2331-0679 Bangalore 560 022 Seoul 133-833

Ningbo Zhejiang 315100 Fax: 852-2485-1125 India Korea

China Contact: Andy-MH Chan Tel: +91 80 4021 3718 Tel: +82 2 6090 9533
Tel: +86 574 8818 3651 Email: Andy-mh.chan@hk.bureauveritas.com Fax: +91 80 4021 3960 Fax: +82 2 3409 0505

Fax: +86 574 8818 3657 Hong Kong
Contact: Mr. Ragothaman

Contacts: James Oh, Sonya Park

Contact: Ms. Phoebe Chen Intertek Testing Services Hong Kong Ltd. Email: ragothmanan.madhavan@intertek.com
Email: james.oh@intertek.com, 
sonya.park@intertek.com

Email: phoebe.chen@intertek.com 2nd Floor, Garment Centre India Pakistan                                           

Intertek Testing Services Ltd., Qingdao 576 Castle Peak Road Intertek Testing Services India Private Ltd. Textile Testing Laboratory (TTL)

Softline Lab Kowloon 290 Udyog Vihar C-55, K.D.A. Scheme #1
No. 143 Zhuzhou Road Hong Kong Phase II Main Karsaz Road
Hi-Tech Park Qingdao China Gurgaon Karachi, Pakistan
Shandong 266100 Tel: +852 2173 8107/8811 Haryana 122 015 Tel: 92 (21) 4312654
China Fax: +852 2785 7998 India Fax: 92 (21) 4312652

Tel: +86 532 8099 3789
Contact: Jodas Lui (Softlines), Dorothy Lau 
(Hardlines)

FOOTWEAR TESTING: Email: enquiries@str-india.com

Fax: +86 532 8099 3799
Email: jodas.lui@intertek.com, 
dorothy.lau@intertek.com

Tel: 91-124-450-3432 SOFTLINES ONLY

Contact: Mr. Raceman Wang India Fax: 91-124-450-3470 Pakistan
Email: racemanwang@intertek.com Bureau Veritas Lab Contact: Suresh CK Bureau Veritas 

China Consumer Products Services (I) Pvt. Ltd. Email: suresh.ck@intertek.com
Consumer Products Services (Pakistan) Pvt. 
Ltd.

Intertek Testing Services (Tianjin) Limited C-19, Sector-7, Technical Contact: Surjit Singh 191-S, Quaid-i-Azam Industrial Area

2-4 Floor, YiShang HuTong Building Noida, Uttar Pradesh- 201301, India Email: surjit.singh@intertek.com Kot Lakpath, Lahore, Pakistan
No. 7, Guiyuan Road Tel: 8130566177 SOFTLINES TESTING: Tel: 92-324 9444002
Huayuan Hi-Tech Park Contact: Anu Parasar Tel: +91 124 450 3426 Contact: Salman Yousaf

Tianjin 300384 Email: anu.parasar@in.bureauveritas.com Fax: +91 124 430 3592 Email: salman.yousaf@pk.bureauveritas.com

China India                                      Contacts: Brijmohan Singh, Sanjay Kumar Pakistan

Tel: +86 22 8371 5195/ 6905 UL Quality Assurance Pvt. Ltd. 
Email: brijmohan.chauhan@intertek.com, 
sanjay.kumar@intertek.com

Intertek Pakistan (Pvt) Ltd.

Fax: +86 22 8371 2205 Plot No. A-12, Sector-34 Indonesia 1st Floor, S-94/A
Contact: Lucy Liu, Hannah Han Infocity Phase-1 PT. Bureau Veritas Gul Bai, S.I.T.E.
Email: lucy.liu@intertek.com, 
hannah.han@intertek.com

Gurgaon-Haryana Consumer Products Services Indonesia Karachi

China India 122001 JI. Cideng Timur No. 38, Gedung KKM, 2nd Fl. Pakistan

Intertek Testing Services Wuxi Ltd. Tel: +91 (124) 469 8100 Jakarta Pusat 10130, Indonesia Tel: +92 21 32590154-58/32590161
No. 8 Fubei Road Fax: +91 (124) 469 8110 Tel: 62 21-6348877 (ext 205) Fax: +92 21 32590172
Xishan Economic Development Zone Contact: Avdesh Kumar Contact: Siyami Amie Contact: Mr. Imran Javed
Wuxi Email: avdhesh.kumar@ul.com Email: siyami.amie@id.bureauveritas.com Email: Imran.javed@intertek.com
Jiangsu 214101 India Indonesia Philippines

China Bureau Veritas PT Intertek Utama Services Intertek Testing Services Philippines Inc.

Tel: +86 510 8821 8515 Consumer Products Services (I) Pvt. Ltd. Citrabuana Indoloka Building Intertek Building, 2nd Floor
Fax: +86 510 8820 0428 212, Udyog Vihar, Phase- IV Jalan Cikini IV No. 2 2310 Pasong Tamo Ext
Contact: Ms. Leona Zhu Gurgaon- 122002, Haryana, India Gondangdia Makati City
Email: leona.zhu@intertek.com Tel: 8826597012 Jakarta 10330 Metro Manila
China Contact: Arun Parasar Indonesia Philippines

Intertek Qingdao Lab Email: arun.parasar@in.bureauveritas.com Tel: +62 21 391 8584 ext 401, 582 Tel: +63 2 819 5841/47

Building 11,  No.177, Zhuzhou Road, India Fax: +62 21 391 8345 Fax: +63 2 817 2994
Laoshan District, Qingdao, China Bureau Veritas Contacts: Novita Purba, Made Widyani Contact: Ms. Jenny Paloma
Tel: 86 532 80961801 Consumer Products Services (I) Pvt. Ltd. Email: novita.purba@intertek.com Email: jenny.paloma@intertek.com
Contact: Larry Kim AKR Tech Park, Ground Floor, C Block Email: made.widyani@intertek.com Customer Service Contact: 
Email: Larry.kim@intertek.com #112, Krishna Reddy Ind, Korea Tel: +63 2 819 5841/47

Tel: 86 532 80993788
Area 7th Mile Hosur Road Korea Apparel Testing & Research Institute Fax: +63 2 817 2994

JEWELRY TESTING ONLY Bangalore, 560068, Karnataka, India (KATRI) Contact: Ms. Edlyn Tuibeo
Hong Kong Tel: 8884411578 #232-22, Yongdu-dong, Dongdaemun-gu Email: edlyn.tuibeo@intertek.com
UL VS Hong Kong Ltd. Contact: Rajesh. S Seoul, Korea Singapore
16-17/F Tower B, Regents Center Email: rajesh.s@in.bureauveritas.com Tel: +82 (2) 3668 3062 Bureau Veritas 
63 Wo Yi Hop Road, Kwai Chung, N.T., India Fax: +82 (2) 3668 2904 Consumer Products Services (Pte) Ltd.
Hong Kong Bureau Veritas Contact: Semi Choi 37A Tampines Street 92, 
Tel: +852 2423 3092 Consumer Products Services (I) Pvt. Ltd. Email: center@katri.re.kr #06-01, Singapore 528886

Fax: +852 2480 5436
79/51, MRD Complex, Near Nesvalar Colony 
Bus Stop, P.N. Road, Tirupur- 641602, 

Korea Tel: 65 6671 0187

Contact: Chap Hung Kong Tamilnadu, India KOTITI Contact: Wang Wen Jie

Email: chaphung.kong@ul.com Tel: 9500980570 2F, KOTITI B/D, Sagimakgol-Ro 111 Email: wenjie.wang@sg.bureauveritas.com

Contact: Kanagaraj N Jungwon-Gu, Seongnam-Si, Gyeonggi-Do

Email: kanagaraj.n@bureauveritas.com 462-807 Korea
Tel: 822-3451-7000
Fax: 822-3451-7172
Contact: Kyu Huh, Dr. Lee Myung-Hak
Email: kyu_huh@kotiti.re.kr, 
myunglee@kotiti.re.kr
SOFTLINES ONLY

APPROVED TESTING  LABORATORIES



Singapore Thailand Africa
Intertek Testing Services (S) Pte Ltd. Intertek Testing Services (Thailand) Ltd. Mauritius

No. 5, Pereira Road 5/1 Soi Chaloem suk Intertek (Mauritius) Limited
No. 06-01 Asiawide Industrial Building Chankasem Palmerstone Road
Singapore Chatuchak Pheonix
Tel: +65 63 810 631 Bangkok 10900 Mauritius
Fax: +65 63 828 268 Thailand Tel: +230 698 0343
Contact: Ms. Wong Lai Yee Tel: +66 2 939 0661 Fax: +230 697 5402

Email: laiyee.wong@intertek.com Fax: +66 2 939 0669
Contact: Mehjabeen Sheikmohomod, Zaheen 
Tegally, Sarath Kumar

Sri Lanka Contact: Mr. Thanate Khongyai/
Bureau Veritas Ms. Sarapee Chansiri

Consumer Products Services (Lanka) Pvt. Ltd.
Email: thanate.khongyai@intertek.com, 

No. 570, Galle Road, Email: sarapee.chansiri@intertek.com
Katubedda, Moratuwa, Sri Lanka Vietnam
Tel: 94 112350111 Bureau Veritas

Contact: Sayuri Sathyapala Consumer Products Services Vietnam Limited

Email: 
Sayuri.Sathyapala@lk.bureauveritas.com

Lot C7-C9, Conurbation 2, 

Email: laiyee.wong@intertek.com Cat Lai Industrial Zone, 
Taiwan Thanh My Loi Ward, District 2, 
Bureau Veritas Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

Consumer Products Services, Taiwan Branch Tel: 84 8 37421604 (ext 352)

No. 37 Zhongyang S. Road, Sec. 2, Contact: Navy Tran
Beitou, Taipei 112, Taiwan R.O.C. Email: Navy.tran@vn.bureauveritas.com
Customer Service Contact: Vietnam
Queeny Chen Intertek Testing Services Vietnam Ltd.
Tel: +886 2 6619 6257 1st Floor, E. Town
Queeny.chen@tw.bureauveritas.com EW Building 
Client Relations Manager (CRM): 364 Cong Hoa Street
Iris Chen Ward 13, Tan Binh District
Tel: +886 2 6619 6260 Ho Chi Minh City
Iris.chen@tw.bureauveritas.com Vietnam
Technical Contacts: Tel: +848 6297 1099
Winnie Tsai, Tracy Huang Fax: +848 6297 1098
Tel: +886 2 6619 6248, +886 2 6619 6227 Contact: Thuy Ngoc Nguyen
Winnie.tsai@tw.bureauveritas.com, 
Tracy.huang@tw.bureauveritas.com Email: thuyngoc.nguyen@intertek.com, 
Taiwan hien.duong@intertek.com
Intertek Testing Services Taiwan Ltd. Vietnam

8th Floor, No. 423 Ruiguang Road UL Viet Nam Co., Ltd
Neihu District

Taipei City 11492
Lot C5, Conurbation 2, Street K1, Cat Lai 
Industrial Zone

Taiwan, ROC Thanh My Loi Ward, District 2, HCMC
Tel: +886 2 6602 2639/ 2668 Tel: (+84-8) 6256 4433
Fax: +886 2 6602 2400 Fax: (+84-8) 2220 5268
Contact: Jayne Yuan Contact person’s name: Sabrina Nguyen
Email: jayne.yuan@intertek.com Email Address: sabrina.nguyen@ul.com

Thailand

Bureau Veritas

Consumer Products Services (Thailand) Ltd.

2410 Sukhumvit Road, Bangkak
Phrahanong, Bangkok 10206, Thailand
Tel: 662-7447200
Fax: 662-7447202
Contact: Poom Sukanhaketu
Email: 
poomthavatch.sukanhaketu@th.bureauveritas.
com

APPROVED TESTING  LABORATORIES

Email: 
mehjabeen.sheikmohomod@intertek.com, 
zaheen.tegally@intertek.com, 
sarathkumar.m@intertek.com


